Volleyball Victoria

vo“e a" Powered by revolutioniseSPORT
ICTORIA

Schools Cup 2024 SC24 Y7GD2 Pool B Ladder

Rank Team Played Points Wins Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws Sets won Sets lost Sets won %
1. Kew High School SC24 Y7GD2 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 100%
2. Waverley Christian College SC24 Y7GD2 3 7 2 1 0 0 0 4 2 66.67%
3. Upwey High School White SC24 Y7GD2 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 2 4 33.33%
4. Mckinnon Secondary College Blue SC24 Y7GD2 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 6 0%

Page 1 of 1

For Against Points won % Win ratio

150

129

103

96

77

118

133

150

66.08% 100%

52.23% 78%

43.64% 56%

39.02% 33%

Accessed at 09 Jan 2025 at 14:41:54



	Volleyball Victoria
	Schools Cup 2024 SC24 Y7GD2 Pool B Ladder

