

Schools Cup 2024 SC24 Y7GD2 Pool B Ladder

Ran	k Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Kew High School SC24 Y7GD2	3	9	3	0	0	0	0	6	0	100%	150	77	66.08%	100%
2.	Waverley Christian College SC24 Y7GD2	3	7	2	1	0	0	0	4	2	66.67%	129	118	52.23%	78%
3.	Upwey High School White SC24 Y7GD2	3	5	1	2	0	0	0	2	4	33.33%	103	133	43.64%	56%
4.	Mckinnon Secondary College Blue SC24 Y7GD2	3	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	6	0%	96	150	39.02%	33%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 09 Jan 2025 at 14:41:54